
Player  Rhode Island (Thurs)  Connecticut at Charlotte at Coastal Carolina (Thur)  Troy  Marshall at Louisiana at Georgia Southern (Thur)  James Madison  Appalachian St at LSU at Old Dominion † Utah St Total
Darren Grainger 16-20 15-26 27-33 15-26 19-29 21-31 17-22 21-37 10-19 15-28 23-29 26-36 19-22 244-358

193-2-0 144-1-0 466-3-0 191-1-0 193-0-2 234-1-0 211-2-0 157-2-2 82-0-0 115-2-1 175-1-0 203-2-2 257-3-0 2621-20-7
Mikele Colasurdo 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-3 3-4 0-0 0-0 5-8

0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 3-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 6-0-0 38-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 47-0-0
TEAM 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1

0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Marcus Carroll 23-184 24-107 20-67 29-150 19-75 28-159 26-110 28-208 13-33 34-113 15-87 15-57 0-0 274-1350-4.9
Darren Grainger 12-51 12-142 10-23 13-47 11-25 12-62 9-18 11-80 13-103 9-18 9-32 14-24 24-111 159-736-4.6
Freddie Brock 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-19 0-0 1-2 3-10 0-0 0-0 0-0 24-276 30-307-10.2
KZ Adams 1-(-1) 7-10 7-15 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-8 5-13 11-16 0-0 35-61-1.7
Mikele Colasurdo 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-17 0-0 0-0 4-19-4.8
Travis Glover 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-5-5.0
Montavious Cunningham 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0-0.0
Trevor Timmons 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0-0.0

- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Ben Chukwuma 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0-0.0
Terry Berdin 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-(-1) 0-0 0-0 1-(-1)-(0.0)
Jacari Carter 0-0 1-(-8) 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-(-8)-(-8.0)
TEAM 2-(-3) 0-0 2-(-3) 1-(-15) 0-0 0-0 1-(-1) 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-(-1) 7-(-23)-(-3.3)
Robert Lewis 7-97 4-30 6-220 3-39 6-114 4-36 4-25 12-97 2-19 4-50 9-59 9-91 0-0 70-877-12.5
Tailique Williams 2-52 2-22 5-129 3-46 3-19 6-129 6-81 2-4 3-25 6-32 4-22 4-20 3-34 49-615-12.6
Jacari Carter 2-20 3-32 5-43 4-29 2-0 5-31 1-1 4-33 1-4 1-19 2-5 4-10 4-49 38-276-7.3
Cadarrius Thompson 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-8 1-(-4) 3-24 1-8 3-23 1-4 2-14 3-37 4-31 5-117 25-266-10.6
Marcus Carroll 2-8 2-7 1-0 2-36 3-37 1-3 2-55 0-0 3-30 2-4 4-51 1-3 0-0 23-234-10.2
Ahmon Green 0-0 0-0 3-14 0-0 3-20 1-6 4-44 0-0 0-0 1-2 1-1 4-48 2-12 19-147-7.7
Ja'Cyais Credle 2-12 3-45 5-30 1-12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-35 0-0 1-8 14-142-10.1
Peter Kikwata 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-21 1-7 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-10 4-43-10.8
Avion McBride 0-0 0-0 1-21 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-21-21.0
Kris Byrd 0-0 1-8 1-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-17-8.5
Freddie Brock 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-15 2-15-7.5
Rykem Laney 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-12 1-12-12.0
KZ Adams 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-3-3.0
Rico Arnold 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0-0.0

- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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